The fire compartment for the storage of packaged hazardous
substances in accordance with PGS 15 in the Netherlands.
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor installation.
Fire resistant modular container BMC 2
Fire resistant walk-in modular container, type BMC 2 is
60 minutes fire resistant in accordance with PGS 15:2016.
The Bumax fire compartments are the only ones in the market
to have been integrally assessed and type approved by the

HOISTING
DELIVERY TIME
TYPE DESIGNATION
FLOOR GRID
NUMBER
INSPECTION & MAINTANCE
GENERAL CONDITIONS
AEROSOL SPRAY CAN RAL 7038
GRID SIZE
COVER
USER MANUAL
LOAD CAPACITY
COMPLIANCE
SUMMARY FIRE RESISTANCE RESEARCH
SUMP TRAY
VENTILATION GRIDS
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
WARRANTY & DELIVERY TIME
INCLUDED IN DELIVERY
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
EXPLOSION PROOF LIGHTING, ZONE II INCLUDING ATEX LIGHT SWITCH
ALUMINIUM DRIVE-ON RAMP, 1.230 x 1.150 mm - FOR DRUM CARRIER AND PALLET TRUCK
EXPLOSION PROOF VENTILATION, 310 m³/h, ZONE I & II, INCLUDING ATEX MOTOR SAFETY SWITCH
ADDITIONAL FIRE RESISTANT DOOR, EI160
EXPLOSION PROOF HEATING, 2.000 W, ZONE II, INCLUDING INTEGRATED THERMOSTAT
ADDITIONAL FIRE RESISTANT DOOR FOR DOUBLE DOOR, EI160
EXPLOSION PROOF WALL SOCKET OUTLET, 230V, 3 PINS, ZONE I & II
FIRE RESISTANT PARTITION WALL
EXPLOSION PROOF WALL SOCKET OUTLET, 400V, 5 PINS, ZONE I & II, CONNECTED TO A DISTRIBUTION BOARD
FIRE RESISTANT FEEDTHROUGH FOR CABLES AND PIPES Ø 30-80 mm / 60-110 mm / 75-125 mm
EARTH GROUNDING ON ALL METAL PARTS
EYE AID BASIC - 2  EYE FLUSH BOTTLES FOR 15 MINUTES EACH IN BOX
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
DISTRIBUTION BOARD WITH 4 GROUPS AND MAINSWITCH, IP65
ASSEMBLED STORAGE RACKS
TIMER FOR CONTROLLING VENTILATION
EXPLOSION PROOF CLIMATE SYSTEM
ABSORPTION MATERIALS
EXPLOSION SAFE DOOR FITTING INSTALLATION (Fire alarm system with emergency supply, Zenerbarrier, Atex smoke detector, Atex adhesive magnet, Locking button)
ELECTRIC
ACCESSOIRIES
Product Data Sheet
Fire resistant modular container BMC 2
SUMMARY OF RESEARCH FIRE RESISTANCE
Product Data Sheet
DRAWING
• Productie in eigen fabriek • Klantgerichte oplossingen • Korte levertijden • Gespecialiseerd in maatwerk • Nederlands familiebedrijf sinds 1911 •
Bumax B.V.
Houtkopersstraat 28
3334 KD Zwijndrecht, Nederland
Email: info@bumax.com
Tel: +31 (0)78  625 52 10